Taxprep

Order Form

2020

HERE IS OUR PRODUCT LIST

Products

Licence*

Product

no.

Internet

price

Product

no.

Internet & CD

price

TAXPREP TAXOFFICE
TAXOFFICE TITANIUM
TAXOFFICE PLATINUM
TAXOFFICE GOLD
TAXOFFICE SILVER

T1/TP1
PERSONAL TAXPREP T1 with EFILE On-Demand
PERSONAL TAXPREP T1
PERSONAL TAXPREP T1
QUEBEC MODULE

T2
CORPORATE TAXPREP**

CORPORATE TAXPREP
CORPORATE TAXPREP

T3
TAXPREP FOR TRUSTS (Federal)
TAXPREP FOR TRUSTS (Federal)
TAXPREP FOR TRUSTS (Federal & Québec)
TAXPREP FOR TRUSTS (Federal & Québec)
TAXPREP FOR TRUSTS (Federal & Québec)

TAXPREP FORMS
TAXPREP FORMS BRONZE
TAXPREP FORMS SILVER
TAXPREP FORMS GOLD

Site/Network
Site/Network
Site/Network
Single User

Single User
One user
2-5 users

Site/Network

Lite (10 returns)
One user
2-5 users

One user
2-5 users
Lite (5 returns)
One user

2-5 users

Site/Network
Site/Network
Site/Network

30048
30049
30058
30051

36037
36036
36036

37504

37033
37033

38036
38036
38304
38302
38302

30444
38110
38700

$8,589.00
$6,519.00
$5,830.00
$4,415.00

$ 1,380.00
$2,007.00
$ 2,589.00

$ 1,086.00

$ 1,849.00
$ 2,385.00

$ 879.00
$1,134.00
$ 464.00
$1,295.00
$1,671.00

$ 283.00
$ 566.00
$1,125.00

20048
20049
20058
20051

16037
16036
16036
16042

17504

17502
17502

18036
18036
18304
18302
18302

10444
18110
18700

$9,562.00
$ 7,340.00
$ 6,600.00
$ 5,083.00

$1,618.00
$ 2,290.00
$ 2,954.00
$ 431.00

$1,291.00

$2,098.00
$ 2,706.00

$ 1070.00
$ 1,380.00
$ 63800
$1,527.00
$1,970.00

$ 442.00
$ 743.00
$1,341.00

* Please note that prices shown above for TaxOffice, T1, T2 and T3 products are, as indicated, for either one user, or 2 to 5 users. Prices shown for Taxprep Forms are for up to 25 users.
Please contact customer service or your Wolters Kluwer account manager for pricing for additional users. All Personal Taxprep products either include unlimited EFILE capability or

have an option for EFILE On-Demand.

Products Licence* Product Other
no. price
OTHER
SPECIALIZED INFORMATION MODULE (T2) Module 17038 $ 375.00
ADVANCED NETWORK MODULE (FORMS) Site/Network 10035 $ 1,490.00
ADVANCED NETWORK MODULE (T1) Site/Network 10065 $ 1,490.00
ADVANCED NETWORK MODULE (T2) Site/Network 17065 $ 1,490.00
ADVANCED NETWORK MODULE (T3) Site/Network 18065 $ 1,490.00
ADVANCED NETWORK MODULE Bundle offers available’ Site/Network ok
TAXPREP ARCHIVES Site/Network 16700-19 $ 335.00
CORPORATION INTERNET FILING MODULE -T2 Lite Single user 17035 $ 224.00
CORPORATION INTERNET FILING MODULE —T2 Single Single user 17036 $  409.00
CORPORATION INTERNET FILING MODULE -T2 Site Site/Network 17037 $ 574.00
TAXPREP PRIVATE ONBOARDING SESSION (3 HOURS) Mandatory for firms with 6 users and above Service 14001 $ 600.00
TAXPREP CUSTOM CONSULTING (1 HOUR) Service 14003 $ 265.00

" Advanced Network bundled pricing available when you purchase more than one Module. ** Call Customer Service at 1-800-268-4522

Prices are subject to change without notice. M156-08-18-ROC



Order Form
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Taxprep

P.O. Number:
PLEASE FILL OUT THE ORDER FORM
Promo Code:
DESCRIPTION (4 PRODUCT NO. (0] 4 NO. OF USERS PRICE SUBTOTAL
Shipping and handling :
PROVINCIAL TAXES
Taxes:
BC, MB..12% | AB, NT,YT,NU..5% | ON..13% | QC..GST 5%, QST 9.975% | SK..11% | NL, NB, NS, PE...15% | OUTSIDE CANADA...0%
TOTAL:
SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES: Table 1 Table 1
INtErnet OnlY. ..o $0 CRA only (13015) CRA and RQ (13013)
(For customer outside Quebec) (For Quebec customers)
CD & Internet .....vmveersns $60.00 per annual subscription
) L Number of T1 transmissions* CRA Number of T1 transmissions* CRA RQ
Toxprep TaxOffice ... $99.00 per annual subscription Flat Charge ... $6.40%* Flat charge .. $3.20%% $3.20%*
EFILE and Print Services .....Call Customer Service g b - . *  Per each transmission acceptance
* Per each transmission acceptance o )
Taxprep Archives ............$11.00 per delivery **[f you file more than 98 returns then If you file more than 1_22 returns then please
. contact customer service.
please contact customer service.
CUSTOMER & SHIPPING INFORMATION (Please print clearly)
Name Street Address
Firm/Organization Address 2
Title City Province Postal Code
Phone Email

Customer agrees that Customer’s use of the tax preparation and compliance software product covered by this Order Form is governed by the applicable License Agreement for such product
located at https://www.wolterskluwer.ca/terms-of-use/eula/. Further, Customer acknowledges and agrees that he/she/it has carefully reviewed and understands the terms and conditions set
forth in the applicable license agreement in their entirety and knowingly and voluntarily assents to all the terms, conditions and limitations contained therein and on this Order Form. The

parties agree that electronic or facsimile signatures are intended to have the same force and effect as manual signatures.

ALL SALES ARE FINAL. Orders are non-refundable and cancellation is not permitted. Further, Customer understands and agrees that Customer’s software subscription will renew automatically,
unless Customer provides Wolters Kluwer Canada’s customer service department with written notice of Customer’s intent to cancel/terminate 30 days prior to the end of the then-current

subscription period.

Signature Date
5 WAYS TO REACH US
Telephone E-mail Mail
Toll Free: 1 800 268 4522 cservice@wolterskluwer.com Wolters Kluwer Canada Limited y | ‘l
300 — 90 Sheppard Avenue East <) Wolters Kluwer
Fax Website Toronto, Ontario ~
Toll Free: 1800 461 4131 Www_taxprep.com M2N 6X1

CCH is a registered trademark of CCH Incorporated.

Taxprep is a registered trademark of Wolters Kluwer Canada Limited. M156-08-18-ROC





